Busbhar terminal, for CU 12x5

Part no. K12X5/25
Article no. 002324

Delivery program
Product range
Basic function

Product function
Accessories

Function
For use with busbars

Terminal capacity for flat strip

Rated operational current of the flat strip

Terminal capacity for round conductor

Notes
Terminal capacity:

Osolid

IE:I'stranded

@ flexible with ferrule

Additional product information (links)
Manufacturer's Declaration CI-RoHS

Declaration of conformity

11/05/2016

mm

mm

mmz

E.-T°N
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Ciinsulated enclosures
Prepared enclosures

Accessories for busbar enclosures
Accessories panel building

Busbar terminals
Ultra-flat busbar terminals

Terminal for flat strip
Cu12x5

3x9x08
6x9x0.8
4x16x0.8
6x16x0.8

100
160
200
250

015-10

IEEI1.5—6

ftp://ftp.moeller.net/DOCUMENTATION/PDF/2013-01-31_Ci_RoHS.pdf

ftp://ftp.moeller.net/DOCUMENTATION/PDF/ci_ce.pdf
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